product data
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Lo
ad
 C
on

st
en
Ordering Information
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
QTD0T-14 Load Control, Quad 1KW Tungsten Dimmer, DMX Input, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
QTD0T-C14 QTD0T-14, preinstalled in rack by Leviton
QTD0T-24 Load Control, Quad 2KW Tungsten Dimmer, DMX Input, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
QTD0T-C24 QTD0T-24, preinstalled in rack by Leviton
QTD0T-32 Load Control, Twin 3KW Tungsten Dimmer, DMX Input, 220-240VAC 50/60Hz
QTD0T-C32 QTD0T-32, preinstalled in rack by Leviton
QTD0T-14 QTD0T-24 QTD0T-32
Dimensions 8.5” x 6.125” x 3.5”
21.6cm x 16.6cm x 8.9cm
8.5” x 9.25” x 3.5”